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2017 CA OB Pacific Collegiate Swim Conference - 2/8/2017 to 2/11/2017

2017 PCSC Swimming & Diving Championship, Sanction #: O17-003

Results - Thursday - FINALS
 
Event 8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 277.05 Jaime Flynn2011

    TeamName Finals Score

APU1 269.60Mourer, Kianna

APU2 252.40Johns, Rachel

UCSD3 245.95Wong, Tiffany R

PEPP4 245.80Occhipinti, Tori

PEPP5 222.25Stigers, Lauren E

UCSD6 221.75Abrantes, Brooke E

FPU7 J208.90Le, Paige B

PEPP8 J201.25Newman, Sydney

APU9 J218.30Adams, Delaney

PEPP10 192.40North, Ali

UCSD11 191.20Carlin, Delainey

PEPP12 189.65Basin, Taylor

Concordia13 184.40Seghezzi, Dominica

PEPP14 173.05Newman, Samantha

Slugs15 166.95Mykela, Ayves #

Slugs16 145.75Oneda, aya

BIOLA17 132.20Landon, Nichole

FPU18 123.15Wiens, Leanna A

BIOLA19 122.10Kuykendall, Torie

FPU20 96.85Martinez, Royce T

UCSD--- X173.10Sullivan, Patricia S

 
Event 9  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 4:48.19 Anji Shakya2013

    TeamName Finals Time

Championship Final
FPU1 4:52.66Fornshell, Laura C

26.82 56.03 1:25.76 1:55.39

2:25.23 2:55.03 3:24.91 3:54.66

4:24.34 4:52.66

APU2 4:54.57Santa Ana, Rosalee Mira C

27.04 56.54 1:26.20 1:55.81

2:26.00 2:56.19 3:26.77 3:56.79

4:25.82 4:54.57

UCSD3 5:00.69Rodman, Alexandra M

27.19 57.27 1:27.85 1:58.47

2:29.06 2:59.78 3:30.37 4:00.87

4:31.24 5:00.69

UCSD4 5:00.86Brotherton, Casey M

27.51 57.25 1:27.51 1:57.85

2:28.07 2:58.46 3:29.29 4:00.30

4:31.06 5:00.86

UCSD5 5:02.28Murphy, Haley M

27.25 57.13 1:27.39 1:57.84

2:28.85 2:59.96 3:31.34 4:02.35

4:32.97 5:02.28

UCSD6 5:02.51Hamza, Haley S

27.95 57.90 1:28.55 1:59.84

2:30.95 3:02.00 3:32.46 4:03.35

4:33.50 5:02.51

PEPP7 5:03.59McCarthy, Khloe B

27.41 57.65 1:28.38 1:59.29

2:29.96 3:01.01 3:32.03 4:03.31

4:33.93 5:03.59

UCSD8 5:08.04Eickert, Reagan V

27.98 58.52 1:29.06 2:00.25

2:31.62 3:03.03 3:34.54 4:06.09

4:37.56 5:08.04

B - Consol
APU9 4:58.76Miler, Tamara

28.16 58.24 1:28.18 1:58.28

2:28.26 2:58.33 3:28.38 3:58.68

4:28.93 4:58.76

UCSD10 5:02.10Ritchey, Kaitlyn D

27.74 57.21 1:27.24 1:57.65

2:28.17 2:58.86 3:29.80 4:00.78

4:31.65 5:02.10

Loy. Marymount11 5:03.14Kozlowski, Lanna G

27.44 56.97 1:27.20 1:58.02

2:28.83 2:59.71 3:30.53 4:01.83

4:32.88 5:03.14

FPU12 5:03.25Cooper, Kaylee E

28.33 58.65 1:29.29 2:00.04

2:30.92 3:01.85 3:32.97 4:03.80

4:34.06 5:03.25

FPU13 5:04.66Freeman, Hannah R

28.20 58.52 1:28.96 1:59.84

2:30.55 3:01.46 3:32.28 4:03.34

4:34.43 5:04.66

UCSD14 5:06.39Gocke, Alayna C

26.99 56.76 1:27.14 1:57.92

2:28.31 2:59.04 3:30.43 4:02.48

4:34.65 5:06.39

FPU15 5:08.20Anderson, Sarah H

28.47 59.34 1:30.48 2:01.77

2:32.86 3:04.36 3:35.56 4:06.78

4:38.09 5:08.20

Loy. Marymount16 5:12.15Maier, Stacy J

27.12 57.46 1:28.79 2:00.23

2:31.99 3:03.99 3:36.43 4:08.68

4:40.75 5:12.15

C - Final
Concordia17 5:01.09Aulis, Marleigh

27.84 57.50 1:27.53 1:57.98

2:28.64 2:59.51 3:30.19 4:00.92

4:31.24 5:01.09

CSEB18 5:07.86Davidson, Kayleigh G

28.27 58.75 1:29.79 2:01.31

2:32.70 3:04.03 3:35.31 4:06.45

4:37.33 5:07.86

CSEB19 5:09.01Weight, Ryleigh A

28.57 59.26 1:30.40 2:01.91

2:33.34 3:04.56 3:36.00 4:07.41

4:38.87 5:09.01
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C - Final ...   (Event 9  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Finals Time

Loy. Marymount20 5:09.20Reilly, Keara C

28.43 58.83 1:29.95 2:00.90

2:32.31 3:03.53 3:34.93 4:06.53

4:38.19 5:09.20

Nanooks21 5:13.17Kinworthy, Sierra L

27.79 57.84 1:28.99 2:00.81

2:32.86 3:04.94 3:37.27 4:09.95

4:41.99 5:13.17

SOKA22 5:15.69Karnilaw, Taylor M

29.03 1:00.54 1:32.13 2:04.27

2:36.52 3:08.94 3:41.32 4:13.28

4:45.06 5:15.69

CSEB23 5:15.85Kearns, Kali L

27.34 57.74 1:29.39 2:01.18

2:33.24 3:05.49 3:37.56 4:10.76

4:43.62 5:15.85

Concordia24 5:20.18Wilson, Jessica

28.92 1:00.44 1:32.58 2:05.08

2:37.74 3:10.12 3:42.76 4:15.49

4:48.28 5:20.18

 
Event 10  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 4:23.56 Vlasta Burda2003

    TeamName Finals Time

Championship Final
UCSD1 4:26.79Cohn, Michael A

24.07 50.61 1:17.44 1:44.35

2:11.20 2:38.24 3:05.48 3:32.55

3:59.95 4:26.79

UCSD2 4:29.45Fink, Kevin D

24.57 51.70 1:18.91 1:46.24

2:13.56 2:40.60 3:07.78 3:34.93

4:02.43 4:29.45

UCSD3 4:33.74Pais, Christopher J

25.01 52.43 1:19.51 1:46.96

2:14.53 2:42.33 3:10.08 3:37.86

4:05.92 4:33.74

UCSD4 4:35.06Spitser, Jack P

24.86 52.13 1:19.66 1:47.11

2:14.70 2:42.78 3:10.93 3:39.30

4:07.59 4:35.06

UCSD5 4:36.41Ortiz, Alejandro W

24.68 51.66 1:19.27 1:47.50

2:15.87 2:44.32 3:12.63 3:41.02

4:08.82 4:36.41

FPU6 4:36.61Moore, Collin

25.44 52.79 1:20.71 1:48.98

2:17.00 2:44.84 3:12.91 3:41.31

4:09.55 4:36.61

Concordia7 4:40.90Caverly, Ryan

25.19 52.92 1:21.17 1:49.98

2:18.52 2:47.24 3:15.87 3:44.51

4:13.15 4:40.90

FPU8 4:46.40Chiodo, Michael A

25.30 52.93 1:21.38 1:50.27

2:19.41 2:48.98 3:18.83 3:48.57

4:17.96 4:46.40

B - Consol
Slugs9 4:35.34Williams, Jason

24.98 52.03 1:19.46 1:47.36

2:15.21 2:43.27 3:11.39 3:39.60

4:08.00 4:35.34

UCSD10 4:38.92Takeda, Austin H

24.39 51.00 1:18.31 1:46.33

2:14.56 2:43.28 3:12.24 3:41.32

4:10.58 4:38.92

FPU11 4:40.65Johnston, Zack J

25.63 53.40 1:21.43 1:50.08

2:18.55 2:47.09 3:15.35 3:43.62

4:12.08 4:40.65

Concordia12 4:44.53Moreno, Anthony

25.40 53.38 1:22.00 1:50.96

2:19.93 2:48.87 3:18.02 3:46.96

4:15.98 4:44.53

Slugs13 4:48.64Leon, Christian

24.24 51.45 1:19.62 1:48.27

2:17.45 2:47.29 3:17.37 3:48.31

4:18.92 4:48.64

Concordia14 4:48.75Poore, Andrew

26.73 55.60 1:24.82 1:54.15

2:23.48 2:52.99 3:22.44 3:51.84

4:20.79 4:48.75

Slugs15 4:51.63Pawlowski, Kendall A

25.95 54.54 1:23.83 1:53.67

2:23.47 2:53.08 3:22.84 3:52.64

4:22.41 4:51.63

Slugs16 4:53.67Rogers, Travis K

26.66 55.49 1:25.09 1:54.67

2:24.42 2:54.12 3:24.17 3:54.05

4:24.32 4:53.67

C - Final
Slugs17 4:48.15Rosner, Hanno

26.68 55.51 1:24.96 1:54.32

2:23.80 2:53.07 3:22.35 3:51.45

4:20.23 4:48.15

BIOLA18 4:54.15Benson, Andrew

26.22 55.51 1:25.43 1:55.32

2:25.31 2:55.15 3:25.33 3:55.53

4:25.20 4:54.15

BIOLA19 4:54.64McCord, Wes

25.92 53.99 1:23.04 1:52.77

2:22.87 2:53.12 3:23.75 3:54.66

4:25.22 4:54.64

BIOLA20 5:02.42Reed, Noah A

27.03 56.78 1:27.01 1:57.48

2:28.62 2:59.03 3:30.11 4:01.26

4:32.15 5:02.42
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C - Final ...   (Event 10  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Finals Time

Concordia21 5:03.07Del Risco Orbegoso, Diego

26.03 54.84 1:24.40 1:53.92

2:24.46 2:56.16 3:27.80 3:59.72

4:32.02 5:03.07

UCSD--- X4:35.64Brower, Ian C

24.96 52.31 1:20.35 1:48.35

2:16.55 2:44.79 3:12.94 3:40.87

4:08.82 4:35.64

Slugs--- X4:50.01Edwards, Trevor

26.38 55.36 1:24.81 1:54.43

2:24.05 2:53.86 3:23.67 3:52.76

4:21.87 4:50.01

Slugs--- X4:55.83Hoang, Sean

27.10 56.45 1:26.33 1:56.20

2:26.33 2:56.13 3:25.95 3:56.45

4:26.84 4:55.83

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:01.66 Alex Henley2011

    TeamName Finals Time

Championship Final
CSEB1 2:02.26McClure, Morgan M

26.70 57.27 1:33.07 2:02.26

FPU2 2:02.43Belova, Daria

25.91 58.06 1:33.46 2:02.43

FPU3 2:03.27Basra, Bavi K

26.65 57.94 1:33.72 2:03.27

Loy. Marymount4 2:04.84Calton, Hannah N

26.40 57.76 1:35.38 2:04.84

FPU5 2:05.00Melnikova, Olga

25.90 54.92 1:33.41 2:05.00

UCSD6 2:05.55Miles, Brooke N

26.78 59.01 1:35.39 2:05.55

APU7 2:07.17Wiet, Abigail

27.41 58.96 1:36.55 2:07.17

UCSD8 2:08.31Barroso, Anissa P

27.34 59.47 1:37.78 2:08.31

B - Consol
PEPP9 2:06.60Sneden, Julia M

27.05 58.78 1:36.77 2:06.60

UCSD10 2:06.65Maxfield, Lily R

27.76 1:02.79 1:36.95 2:06.65

CSEB11 2:08.06Beaty, Claire M

28.38 1:01.70 1:37.02 2:08.06

Concordia12 2:09.32Dodge, Madeleine

28.15 1:00.61 1:39.46 2:09.32

CSEB13 2:09.70Gomez, Rita C

27.32 1:01.32 1:39.05 2:09.70

APU14 2:10.49Wasko, Rachel

28.58 1:02.23 1:39.75 2:10.49

CSEB15 2:12.19Zukeran, Victoria K

27.61 1:00.82 1:40.68 2:12.19

CSEB16 2:14.00Carpenter, Laurel R

28.62 1:02.92 1:42.00 2:14.00

C - Final
CSEB17 2:11.69McDonnell, Miranda E

28.47 1:00.58 1:40.46 2:11.69

PEPP18 2:11.82Wong, Rachel J

28.36 1:00.89 1:40.78 2:11.82

Loy. Marymount19 2:12.52Jorgensen, Lia M

28.20 1:02.16 1:41.39 2:12.52

Concordia20 2:13.00Bezenek, Alissa

28.17 1:02.27 1:41.80 2:13.00

Slugs21 2:13.84Curry, Ellen

29.25 1:03.48 1:42.53 2:13.84

PEPP22 2:14.16Allard, Lauren M

29.48 1:05.06 1:42.72 2:14.16

Dixie State23 2:14.76Snelders, Millie A

30.02 1:05.28 1:43.89 2:14.76

Loy. Marymount24 2:15.28Chan, Christine P

28.76 1:03.74 1:44.46 2:15.28

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:49.11 Garrett Y Tse2/13/2016

    TeamName Finals Time

Championship Final
UCSD1 1:46.89Hernandez, Gabriel A

23.25 49.99 1:20.77 1:46.89

FPU2 1:51.12Averchenko, Aleksei

23.50 51.92 1:25.01 1:51.12

UCSD3 1:51.60Tse, Garrett Y

23.91 51.93 1:24.10 1:51.60

UCSD4 1:51.74Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S

24.36 53.01 1:24.65 1:51.74

UCSD5 1:53.41Yong, Zachary K

24.51 54.77 1:26.48 1:53.41

UCSD6 1:53.51Gilchrist, Alexander D

25.01 53.71 1:26.36 1:53.51

FPU7 1:54.05Jones, Kyle J

24.29 52.29 1:26.38 1:54.05

Slugs8 1:56.80Colella, Casey P

25.80 56.30 1:28.62 1:56.80

B - Consol
Concordia9 1:56.95Carver, Caden

25.37 53.99 1:28.65 1:56.95

Slugs10 1:57.09Lupu, John

24.91 56.39 1:30.11 1:57.09

Slugs11 1:57.39Whittlesey, Wesley T

25.58 53.74 1:29.99 1:57.39

UCSD12 1:58.58Chin, Edgar H

26.08 58.32 1:29.92 1:58.58

Slugs13 2:01.08Brooks, Bowen

26.99 59.19 1:33.01 2:01.08

Concordia14 2:02.01Dang, Minh

25.31 56.73 1:32.61 2:02.01

Concordia15 2:09.12Eberhard, Jack

26.41 1:00.10 1:38.60 2:09.12

UCSD--- X1:53.80Fordham, Derek E

24.73 53.81 1:27.55 1:53.80
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C - Final ...   (Event 12  Men 200 Yard IM)

    TeamName Finals Time

C - Final
UCSD--- X1:53.06Moyles, John A

24.07 53.24 1:25.37 1:53.06

Slugs--- X1:55.49Mason, Nicholas

24.53 53.84 1:28.00 1:55.49

UCSD--- X1:55.61Nguyen, Michael T

24.81 53.77 1:27.99 1:55.61

BIOLA--- X2:01.61Kam, Raymond

25.25 57.47 1:32.09 2:01.61

Slugs--- X2:07.51Kanjanakaset, Aex A

26.31 1:00.13 1:37.41 2:07.51

Slugs--- X2:08.73Wood, Aaron

26.72 1:01.40 1:41.28 2:08.73

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 22.91 Kjirsten Magnusen2/2015

    TeamName Finals Time

Championship Final
BIOLA1 23.55Tixier, Lisa G

UCSD2 23.59Phetbenjakul, Anshanika

FPU3 23.81Hynes, Olivia J

FPU*4 23.89Morris, Matlyn M

CSEB*4 23.89Hua, Vivy P

UCSD6 23.91Yao, Sarah A

UCSD7 23.94Tang, Natalie S

UCSD8 24.10Bryan, Jaimie # L

B - Consol
FPU9 24.02Woo, Samantha K

Loy. Marymount*10 24.08Eichelberger, Alyce-faye F

Nanooks*10 24.08Hood, Martha L

APU12 24.21Van Hofwegen, Angel

Slugs13 24.29Springer-Carter, Ryan M

Dixie State14 24.34James, Phebe J

PEPP15 24.43Rosztoczy, Morgan R

APU16 24.46Darnall, Alyse P

C - Final
APU17 23.94Poo Cheong, Elodie

CSEB18 24.05Hauanio, Madison K

FPU19 24.25McGinnis, Madison H

UCSD20 24.32Wittenbrink, Jayna E

Loy. Marymount21 24.52Abbott, Marley L

PEPP22 24.59Boone, Caroline H

Loy. Marymount23 24.62Anderson, Taylor T

Dixie State24 24.74Parrish, Audrey R

D - Final
CSEB25 24.25Parker, Shelby B

PEPP26 24.53Wilt, Rachel M

FPU27 24.65Prestridge, Jessica B

PEPP28 24.77King, Jessie L

Concordia29 24.81Padilla, Tatiana

UCSD30 24.92Lambert, Emily E

APU31 25.10Carroll, Bailie

Loy. Marymount32 25.30Smith, Samantha R

E - Final
Concordia33 25.05Leckich, Megan

APU34 25.09Jones, Hallie

Concordia35 25.12Paap, Nacinda

Concordia36 25.32Heacock, Heather

APU37 25.49Johnson, Nicole

Dixie State38 25.53Russell, Saydria D

BIOLA39 25.83Baker, Haley R

CSEB40 26.68Cocker, Liz A

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 19.99 Nick Folker2000

    TeamName Finals Time

Championship Final
UCSD1 19.88Wylder, Kevin D

Concordia2 20.27Alba, Dylan

FPU3 20.36Belolipetskiy, Dmitry

Slugs4 20.40Garin, Ivan

FPU5 20.72Barisic, Luka

FPU6 20.91Hussain, Austin D

UCSD7 21.10Farmer, Sawyer H

UCSD8 21.31Jacobs, Julian L

B - Consol
UCSD9 21.34Hargrove, Christopher J

Concordia10 21.49Wickens, Maxwell

UCSD11 21.54Knox, Will H

Slugs12 21.64Wetzell, Vernon

Slugs*13 21.73Emery, Mason M

SOKA*13 21.73Nunn, Michael M

UCSD15 21.77Lee, Hoon S

Slugs16 21.90Doo, Kenny M

C - Final
BIOLA17 21.67Vale, Daniel M

BIOLA18 22.30Franicevich, Tom

Concordia19 22.42Walker, Nicholas

Concordia20 22.52Rojas, Angel

BIOLA21 22.92Roe, Matthew

BIOLA22 23.08Corl, Andrew S

BIOLA23 23.35Severi, Michael J

Concordia24 23.49Marr, Michael

D - Final
BIOLA25 23.24Barron, Brixton

SOKA26 23.47Goshert, Dominic P

Concordia27 23.51Hoag, Samuel

SOKA28 25.80Pineda, Albert

SOKA29 29.12Saito, Eikun

Slugs--- X21.06Chenkovich, Alex

UCSD--- X21.21Lee, Justin Y

FPU--- X21.70Nabors, Seth L

E - Final
UCSD--- X21.92Moyles, John A

FPU--- X22.15Choy, Derek P

Slugs--- X22.18Leon, Christian

FPU--- X22.30Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J

Slugs--- X22.47Bailess, Alex

Slugs--- X22.55Herbert, Patrick
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E - Final ...   (Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Finals Time

Slugs--- X22.86Leon, Stefan

Concordia--- X22.94Sanguinetti, Connor

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet: 1:32.40 UC San Diego2/13/2016

N Tang, A Phetbenjakul, H Murphy, C Daley

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.74UCSD

1) Phetbenjakul, Anshanika 2) Tang, Natalie S

3) Yao, Sarah A 4) Murphy, Haley M

23.88 47.39 1:10.67 1:33.74

A2 1:34.10FPU

1) Hynes, Olivia J 2) Morris, Matlyn M

3) Woo, Samantha K 4) Belova, Daria

23.87 47.19 1:10.38 1:34.10

A3 1:34.97CSEB

1) Hauanio, Madison K 2) Hua, Vivy P

3) Parker, Shelby B 4) McClure, Morgan M

24.33 47.63 1:11.82 1:34.97

A4 1:36.44APU

1) Poo Cheong, Elodie 2) Van Hofwegen, Angel

3) Wasko, Rachel 4) Darnall, Alyse P

23.96 48.04 1:12.35 1:36.44

A5 1:36.60Loy. Marymount

1) Eichelberger, Alyce-faye F 2) Abbott, Marley L

3) Maier, Stacy J 4) Anderson, Taylor T

24.10 48.67 1:12.65 1:36.60

A6 1:37.34Dixie State

1) James, Phebe J 2) Kroll, Gracie E

3) Draney, Megan 4) Parrish, Audrey R

24.64 49.12 1:13.59 1:37.34

A7 1:38.07PEPP

1) Boone, Caroline H 2) Wilt, Rachel M

3) King, Jessie L 4) Rosztoczy, Morgan R

24.51 48.76 1:13.62 1:38.07

A8 1:38.15Nanooks

1) Hood, Martha L 2) Adams, Victoria R

3) Nguyen, Nga N 4) Stark, Katie D

24.21 48.57 1:14.26 1:38.15

A9 1:38.65BIOLA

1) Mortensen, Thomine V 2) Brandt, Rebecca M

3) Silzel, Emily 4) Tixier, Lisa G

25.60 50.24 1:15.26 1:38.65

A10 1:40.50Concordia

1) Padilla, Tatiana 2) Leckich, Megan

3) Paap, Nacinda 4) Heacock, Heather

25.00 50.03 1:15.62 1:40.50

A11 1:40.52Slugs

1) Springer-Carter, Ryan M 2) Cheng, Justine

3) White, Kristin L 4) Curry, Ellen

24.26 49.89 1:15.05 1:40.52

A12 1:43.13SOKA

1) Bayardo, Brenna C 2) Karnilaw, Taylor M

3) Cheam, Clarissa H 4) Lavigne, Cassidy D

25.92 50.69 1:16.41 1:43.13

B--- 1:37.60UCSD

1) Rios, Amanda E 2) Wittenbrink, Jayna E

3) Lambert, Emily E 4) Toronczak, Julia A

24.53 48.56 1:13.42 1:37.60

B--- 1:38.11FPU

1) Prestridge, Jessica B 2) McGinnis, Madison H

3) Go, Meghan 4) Ortega, Cookie D

24.81 49.12 1:38.11

B--- 1:38.57CSEB

1) Waters, Cassidy C 2) Monteon, Jande M

3) Faulkner, Madison M 4) Kearns, Kali L

24.95 50.16 1:14.60 1:38.57

B--- 1:41.10Loy. Marymount

1) Yee, Tori M 2) Smith, Samantha R

3) Akin, Lauren A 4) Schell, Mary K

25.39 50.53 1:15.94 1:41.10

B--- 1:41.32Dixie State

1) Snelders, Millie A 2) Russell, Saydria D

3) Price, Katrina M 4) O'Connell, Anissa M

25.35 50.46 1:15.72 1:41.32

B--- 1:41.49Concordia

1) Blankemeier, Baliee 2) Wilson, Maile #

3) Johnson, Katrina 4) Wood, Jennifer

25.54 51.03 1:15.89 1:41.49

B--- 1:42.56Slugs

1) Darin, Emily 2) Roby, Megan C

3) Mendenhall, Laura 4) Henderson, Kelley

26.24 51.04 1:16.69 1:42.56

B--- 1:44.43BIOLA

1) Tan, Grace 2) Lenzkes, Baylee

3) Walker, Jenni L 4) Stinchcomb, Rachel

26.07 52.57 1:19.54 1:44.43

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet: 1:19.88 UH2000

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.29FPU

1) Barisic, Luka 2) Belolipetskiy, Dmitry

3) Averchenko, Aleksei 4) Hussain, Austin D

20.37 40.46 1:01.24 1:21.29

A2 1:22.24UCSD

1) Wylder, Kevin D 2) Farmer, Sawyer H

3) Hargrove, Christopher J 4) Jacobs, Julian L

20.07 40.93 1:01.56 1:22.24

A3 1:24.45Concordia

1) Alba, Dylan 2) Wickens, Maxwell

3) Walker, Nicholas 4) Phillips, Gabe

20.55 41.92 1:03.61 1:24.45

A4 1:25.08Slugs

1) Garin, Ivan 2) Emery, Mason M

3) Wetzell, Vernon 4) Doo, Kenny M

20.65 42.08 1:03.41 1:25.08

A5 1:29.54BIOLA

1) Vale, Daniel M 2) Roe, Matthew

3) Severi, Michael J 4) Franicevich, Tom

21.88 44.64 1:07.40 1:29.54
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Results - Thursday - FINALS

(Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 1:38.90SOKA

1) Goshert, Dominic P 2) Nunn, Michael M

3) Pineda, Albert 4) Saito, Eikun

23.49 44.74 1:10.24 1:38.90

B--- 1:25.03UCSD

1) Lee, Justin Y 2) Lee, Hoon S

3) Takeda, Austin H 4) Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S

21.23 42.19 1:03.51 1:25.03

B--- 1:26.23Slugs

1) Chenkovich, Alex 2) Bailess, Alex

3) Leon, Stefan 4) Herbert, Patrick

21.05 42.55 1:04.87 1:26.23

B--- 1:26.42FPU

1) Nabors, Seth L 2) Podolchuk, Nazar s

3) Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J 4) Misquito, Matheus

21.75 43.57 1:05.07 1:26.42

B--- 1:31.62BIOLA

1) Barron, Brixton 2) Corl, Andrew S

3) Benson, Andrew 4) Kam, Raymond

23.45 46.86 1:09.18 1:31.62

B--- 1:33.14Concordia

1) Rojas, Angel 2) Marr, Michael

3) Hoag, Samuel 4) Sanguinetti, Connor

22.89 46.55 1:10.34 1:33.14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. UC San Diego 655

2. Fresno Pacific University 530.5

3. Azusa Pacific University 405

4. Pepperdine University 334

5. Cal State East Bay 330.5

6. Loyola Marymount University 269.5

7. Concordia University Irvine 178

8. Biola University 167

9. University of Alaska Fairbanks 156.5

10. Dixie State University 154

11. Ucsc Slugs 145

12. Soka University 95

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. UC San Diego 661

2. Fresno Pacific University 556

3. Ucsc Slugs 453.5

4. Concordia University Irvine 378

5. Biola University 220

6. Soka University 109.5


